
1 壷  井  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和スポーツランド 1 58.58 28.03 31.55 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.80 4.101 2 1 1 2 2 2

2 CCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.301 1 1 1 0 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 2 1 1 1

4 3Lz! ! 6.60 X -0.70 5.900 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 3F+COMBO 5.83 X -2.10 3.73-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 StSq3 3.30 0.50 3.801 2 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.60 4.102 1 2 1 1 1 1

27.93 28.03

Skating Skills 1.00 6.406.25 6.50 6.50 6.25 6.75 6.00 6.50

Transitions 1.00 6.105.75 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.50 5.75 6.25

Performance 1.00 6.306.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.00 6.50

Composition 1.00 6.406.25 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.75 5.75 6.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 6.356.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.25

31.55

転倒:  -1.00

2 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

名東FSC 5 53.46 27.51 25.95 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.60 0.42 6.021 1 0 1 1 0 0

2 3Lz 6.00 -0.14 5.860 1 -1 0 -1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.40 3.401 1 0 1 0 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X -0.70 2.93-1 -1 0 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 CCSp2 2.30 0.20 2.501 0 0 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.70 3.702 1 2 2 1 1 0

26.13 27.51

Skating Skills 1.00 5.205.00 5.25 6.00 5.25 5.25 4.50 5.25

Transitions 1.00 4.804.50 4.75 5.75 5.00 4.75 4.00 5.00

Performance 1.00 5.305.25 5.00 6.25 5.50 5.25 4.25 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.305.25 5.00 6.00 5.50 5.50 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.355.25 5.25 6.25 5.25 5.50 4.50 5.50

25.95
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3 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

邦和スポーツランド 3 49.09 21.74 28.35 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+COMBO 5.10 -2.10 3.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCSp4 3.20 0.40 3.601 1 1 0 -1 1 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.40 3.001 1 2 1 0 1 0

4 3Lz<< << 2.31 X -0.90 1.41-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 0 1 0 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.30 2.901 0 1 1 -1 1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.30 3.801 0 2 1 0 1 0

22.94 21.74

Skating Skills 1.00 5.855.75 5.50 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.25 5.75

Transitions 1.00 5.405.50 5.00 6.25 6.00 5.00 5.00 5.50

Performance 1.00 5.655.75 5.25 6.75 6.50 5.25 5.25 5.50

Composition 1.00 5.705.75 5.00 6.75 6.50 5.50 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 5.756.00 5.25 6.75 6.25 5.25 5.00 6.00

28.35

転倒:  -1.00

4 誉  田  知  己

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

長久手FSC 2 30.43 12.83 18.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+COMBO < 3.00 -2.10 0.90-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2A< < 2.30 -0.80 1.50-1 -2 -2 -1 -3 -1 -2

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.60 1.40-2 -2 -1 -1 -3 -2 -3

4 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.60 1.05-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -2 -2

5 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 -1 0 0

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 0 0 -2 -1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.06 2.940 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

16.75 12.83

Skating Skills 1.00 3.904.00 4.25 5.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.553.50 3.75 4.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.703.50 4.00 4.50 3.50 2.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.00 3.703.75 3.75 4.75 3.75 2.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.753.75 4.00 4.75 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.00

18.60

転倒:  -1.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競
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5 彦  阪  昇  吾

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

静岡西ＦＳＣ 6 27.47 12.27 16.20 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.10 -2.10 1.00-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 CCSp1 2.00 -0.06 1.940 0 -1 0 -2 0 0

3 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 0 0 0 -2 0 -1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

6 FSSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.760 0 -1 -1 -2 -2 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.30 2.20-1 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

15.03 12.27

Skating Skills 1.00 3.504.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.103.50 3.00 2.75 3.25 2.50 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.303.50 3.25 2.50 3.50 2.75 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.153.75 3.00 2.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.153.75 3.25 2.50 3.50 2.50 3.25 3.25

16.20

転倒:  -1.00

6 浅  岡  勇  至

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 4 26.21 10.61 16.60 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S<<+COMBO+2T<<* * 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 CCSp1 2.00 -0.18 1.821 0 0 -1 -2 -1 -1

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.30 2.00-1 0 0 0 -3 -3 -1

5 2Lz 2.31 X -0.66 1.65-2 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3 -2

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.30 1.50-1 0 -1 0 -2 -2 -1

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.06 2.440 0 -1 0 0 -1 0

13.31 10.61

Skating Skills 1.00 3.704.00 3.75 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.00 3.203.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.00 3.253.50 3.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.00 3.303.75 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.75 3.25 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 3.153.75 3.25 2.75 3.50 3.25 3.00 2.25

16.60

転倒:  -1.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
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7 加賀谷  厳  行

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

セント星ヶ丘FSC 7 18.49 8.44 13.05 3.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.30 -1.50 0.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 2 1 1 1 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.54 0.96-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 CSpB* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 2F+COMBO 2.09 X -0.90 1.19-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

6 2Lze e 1.65 X -0.90 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 CCoSp1V 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 -1 0 0 0 0

11.84 8.44

Skating Skills 1.00 3.003.00 2.75 2.75 3.25 3.00 3.25 3.00

Transitions 1.00 2.552.75 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.50

Performance 1.00 2.552.75 2.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 3.00 2.50

Composition 1.00 2.452.75 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.25 3.25 2.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.00 2.502.75 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.00 3.00 2.25

13.05

転倒:  -3.00

The 27th Aichi Figure Skating Competition

第26回愛知県中学生スケート競技会兼平成29年度第6回愛知県高等学校スケート競

第73回国民体育冬季大会兼第66回三笠宮賜杯中部日本スケート競技会愛知代表選手
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